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QUARTERLY REPORT ON CASE FINDING 
 

 
  District:................................... 
 
  Year:....................................... 
 
  Quarter:.................................. 

   
  Name of DTCO:...................................................................................... 
 
  Signature:................................................................................................. 
 
  Date of completion of report:.................................................................. 

 
  Block 1:   All New, Re-treatment & Other cases 
 

Pulmonary tuberculosis 

Smear-positive 
 PTB 

 
  ( 1) 

Smear-negative 
PTB 

 
( 2 ) 

Extra-pulmonary 
tuberculosis 

 
 

( 3 ) 

   Type 
 
 
Sex 

New  Relapse Treatment 
after failure 

Treatment 
after default 

 
Other 

 
New 

 
Other 

 
New 

 
Other 

 

Total 
(4 ) 

Male           
Female           
Total           

 
  Block 2:   New smear-positive cases only 
 

Age Group  
(in years ) 

 
0-14 

 
15-24 

 
25-34 

 
35-44 

 
45-54 

 
55-64 

 
65-74 

 
75+ 

 
Total 

Male          

Female          

Total          



  Block 3:   New smear-negative cases only 
 

Age Group  
(in years ) 

 
0-14 

 
15-24 

 
25-34 

 
35-44 

 
45-54 

 
55-64 

 
65-74 

 
75+ 

 
Total 

Male          

Female          

Total          
 
  Block 4:  All New TB cases 
 

Age Group 
(in years ) 

 
0-14 

 
15-24 

 
25-34 

 
35-44 

 
45-54 

 
55-64 

 
65-74 

 
75+ 

 
Total 

Male          

Female          

Total          
 
  Block 5: Extra-pulmonary TB cases 

 

                                 ICD 
Code No  Type No.

  
  
  
  
  

ICD 
Code No Type  No.

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
  Block 6: MDR-TB cases 

            1. No of MDR-TB cases reported in the quarter: 

  Block 7: HIV/TB cases 

1. a). No of TB patients offered HIV testing in the quarter: 

    b). No of TB patients offered HIV testing and found positive in the previous quarter: 
 
2. No. of diagnosed HIV/TB patients referred for treatment in the quarter       


