QUARTERLY REPORT ON CASE FINDING

District:	Name of DTCO:
Year:	Signature:
Quarter:	Date of completion of report:

Block 1: All New, Re-treatment & Other cases

Type			Extra-pulmonary							
Sex			Smear-positiv PTB	ve	Smear-negative PTB		tuberculosis (3)		Total	
		(1)						(3)		(4)
	New	Relapse	Treatment after failure	Treatment after default	Other	New	Other	New	Other	
Male										
Female										
Total										

Block 2: New smear-positive cases only

Age Group (in years)	0-14	15-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65-74	75+	Total
Male									
Female									
Total									

Block 3: New smear-negative cases only

Age Group (in years)	0-14	15-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65-74	75+	Total
Male									
Female									
Total									

Block 4: All New TB cases

Age Group (in years)	0-14	15-24	25-34	35-44	45-54	55-64	65-74	75+	Total
Male									
Female									
Total									

Block 5: Extra-pulmonary TB cases

ICD Code No	Туре	No.
_		

ICD Code No	Туре	No.

Block 6: MDR-TB cases

1. No of MDR-TB cases reported in the quarter:

Block 7: HIV/TB cases

- 1. a). No of TB patients offered HIV testing in the quarter:
 - b). No of TB patients offered HIV testing and found positive in the previous quarter:
- 2. No. of diagnosed HIV/TB patients referred for treatment in the quarter